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Call Date

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

Call Time

00:04

00:08

00:44

00:55

01:09

01:37

01:39

02:02

02:47

03:16

06:12

06:28

09:25

09:26

09:43

Call Type

EMS

DISTURBANCE

NOISE

CONSENSUAL

NOISE

NOISE

NOISE

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

EMS

Street Name

SOUTHEAST KING

NORTHWEST

SPRUANCE ROAD

WEST MARINE DRIVE

NORTHWEST

SPRUANCE ROAD

SOUTHWEST CEDAR

SW RIDGE RD

FLORENCE AVENUE

US 30

8TH ST

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

HIGHWAY 104

WILLOW ROAD

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

S27

CCSO, S27, WpPD

APD

APD, CCSO

WPD

APD

WPD

WPD

APD

APD

S25

APD

APD

WPD

S26

Unit

2755, S27

2755, S27, 508, 112,

806, 811

521, 806, 811

112

806

106, 112

112

811

811

2521, S25

808

804

104

2673, S26

CFS #

2025-69377

2025-69378

2025-69381

2025-69382

2025-69384

2025-69385

2025-69386

2025-69388

2025-69390

2025-69392

2025-69398

2025-69399

2025-69407

2025-69408

2025-69409

Case #

W2025-02562

A2025-03272
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Call Date

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

Call Time

09:49

10:32

11:55

11:56

12:08

12:42

13:03

13:09

13:21

13:40

13:43

13:50

14:03

14:48

14:55

14:57

15:33

16:04

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

EMS

MEDICAL ALARM

ANIMAL

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

OTHER-ALL

LOST PROPERTY

WELFARE CHECK

PROPERTY CRIME

COMMERCIAL ALARM

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

EMS

FIRE SMOKE,

Street Name City

33RD STREET ASTORIA

LEWIS AND CLARK RD ASTORIA

BAGLEY LANE ASTORIA

STEAM WHISTLE WAY ASTORIA

DORYMEN LANE WARRENTON

WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA

YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

NORTHWEST WARRENTON

KING SALMON PLACE  HAMMOND

4TH STREET ASTORIA

SOUTHEAST 19TH WARRENTON

39TH STREET ASTORIA
SE Ensign Lane WARRENTON
HIGHWAY 30

ASTORIA

45.93629, -123.98406

RULYVILLE ROAD WESTPORT

WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCsO

S22

S§22, S25

CCsO

S25

CCsO

WPD

WPD

APD

CCsO

S25

CCsO

APD

APD, CCSO

OSsP

S25

Unit

808

505

CFS #

2025-69410

2025-69412

2251, 2252, 2202, S22 2025-69416

2521, S25, 2202

505

2502, 2521, S25

505

104

104, 109

808

505

2521, S25

505

804, 808

505, 808

OSsP

2521, S25

2025-69417

2025-69419

2025-69421

2025-69422

2025-69423

2025-69425

2025-69428

2025-69429

2025-69430

2025-69432

2025-69435

2025-69436

2025-69437

2025-69441

2025-69442

Case #

C2025-03617

C2025-03618

C2025-03619
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Call Date

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

Call Time

16:07

17:06

17:30

17:44

17:50

18:21

18:22

18:45

18:53

19:10

19:20

20:43

20:45

20:55

20:57

21:18

21:36

21:44

Call Type

CONSENSUAL

EMS

ASSIST TO OTHER

EMS

AREA CHECK

DISTURBANCE

DISORDERLY

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

SUSPICIOUS

Street Name

11TH STREET

HIGHLANDS LANE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

HIGHLANDS LANE

OLNEY AVENUE

46.138317,

MARINE DRIVE

West Marine Drive

West Marine Drive

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

HWY 104

HIGHWAY 30

5TH STREET

WEST EXCHANGE

PACIFIC DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

GEARHART

WARRENTON

GEARHART

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

APD, S25

CCsO

S27

CCsO

APD, CCSO

APD

CCsO

CCsO

S25

APD

CCSO, WPD

APD

S25

APD

S27

APD, CCSO

Unit

804, 808

2521, 804, S25

508

2755, S27

508

521, 811, 806

806, 811

521

521

2521, S25

811

106, 508

811

2521, S25

811

2755, 827

519, 811

CFS #

2025-69443

2025-69447

2025-69449

2025-69451

2025-69452

2025-69454

2025-69455

2025-69456

2025-69458

2025-69460

2025-69461

2025-69464

2025-69465

2025-69466

2025-69467

2025-69468

2025-69469

2025-69470

Case #

A2025-03273

C2025-03620

C2025-03621

Page 3 of 4



Call Date

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

12/25/25

Total Records: 63

Call Time

22:05

22:13

22:21

22:26

22:46

23:03

23:19

23:27

23:31

23:49

23:54

23:56

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

EAST HARBOR

14TH STREET

BAGLEY LANE

MARINE DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

West Marine Drive

SKIPANON BRIDGE

MARINE DRIVE

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

S25

S22

APD

APD

CCsO

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

APD

Unit

106

2521, S25

CFS #

2025-69472

2025-69473

2274, 2261, 2263, S22 2025-69474

811

811

519

811

106, 109

811

521

811

2025-69475

2025-69477

2025-69479

2025-69480

2025-69481

2025-69483

2025-69484

2025-69485

2025-69486

Case #
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